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August 27, 2025 

Course # Course Title Instructor Teaching Assistants 
PSYC1110 01 Brain, Mind, & Behavior Gene Heyman Carolina Carneiro (carolina.carneiro@bc.edu) 

Hamed Karimi Kerdabadi (hamed.karimikerdabadi@bc.edu) 

PSYC1110 02 Brain, Mind, & Behavior Sindy Cole Talia Matonti (talia.matonti@bc.edu) 

Thomas Taylor (thomas.taylor@bc.edu) 

Molly Williams (molly.williams.4@bc.edu) 

PSYC1110 03 Brain, Mind, & Behavior Shveta Parekh  

PSYC1111 01 Self, Mind, & Society Andrea Heberlein Emily Broderick (emily.broderick@bc.edu) 

Jacob Glassman (jacob.glassman@bc.edu) 

Thomas Savage (thomas.savage.2@bc.edu) 

Taylor Stone (taylor.stone@bc.edu) 

PSYC1111 02 Self, Mind, & Society Deeya Mitra Carolina Alvarez (carolina.alvarez.2@bc.edu) 

PSYC1120 01 Intro to Behavioral Statistics 

& Research Methods I 

Ehri Ryu Tianyi Li (tianyi.li.3@bc.edu) 

PSYC1120 02 Intro to Behavioral Statistics 

& Research Methods I 

Sean MacEvoy Yiyuan Zhang (yiyuan.zhang@bc.edu) 

PSYC2234 Intro to Psychopathology Kelly Kane Emily Broderick (emily.broderick@bc.edu) 

PSYC2241 Social Psychology Diane-Jo Bart-Plange Seoyeon Bae (seoyeon.bae@bc.edu) 

PSYC2250 Cultural Psychology Mattityahu Zimbler Veronica Wells (veronica.wells@bc.edu) 

PSYC2260 Developmental Psychology Deeya Mitra Anya Mortensen (anya.mortensen@bc.edu) 

PSYC2279 Fundamentals of Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

Scott Slotnick Ashley Steinkrauss (ashley.steinkrauss@bc.edu) 

PSYC2285 Behavioral Neuroscience Michael McDannald Marie Diagne (marie.diagne@bc.edu) 

Weifang Huang (weifang.huang@bc.edu) 

Sophia Smyth (sophia.smyth@bc.edu) 

PSYC3327 Psychology of Prejudice and 

Discrimination 

Mattityahu Zimbler Miracle Hodge (miracle.hodge@bc.edu) 

PSYC3329 Psychophysiology of Stress Vladimir Ivkovic Nicholas Michalczyk (nicholas.michalczyk@bc.edu) 

PSYC3334 Interpersonal Violence Amy Tishelman Theodore Cao (shunci.cao@bc.edu) 

PSYC3346 Close Relationships Mattityahu Zimbler Helen Zheng (helen.zheng@bc.edu) 

PSYC3362 Mind of a Dog Angie Johnston Karen Jesch (karen.jesch@bc.edu) 

PSYC3364 Poverty and 

Neurodevelopment 

Regan Bernhard Julia Sedlack (julia.sedlack@bc.edu) 

PSYC3369 Understanding the Social 

World 

Katherine McAuliffe Sophie Riddick (sophie.riddick@bc.edu) 

PSYC3370 Nudge Psychology Regan Bernhard Nina Curko (nina.curko@bc.edu) 

PSYC3376 Building Brains: Topics in 

Developmental 

Neuroscience 

Sindy Cole Anna Lally (anna.lally.2@bc.edu) 

PSYC3377 Developmental Cognitive 

Neuroscience 

Sarah McCormick Julia St. George (julia.stgeorge@bc.edu) 

PSYC3386 Psychopharmacology Sindy Cole Nick Gordon (nicholas.gordon.2@bc.edu) 

Reid LaValley (reid.lavalley@bc.edu) 

Maura Stoehr (maura.stoehr@bc.edu) 
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PSYC3388 Neurobiology of Eating and 

Eating Disorders 

Gorica Petrovich Christalie Anor (christalie.anor@bc.edu) 

PSYC3391 Ethical Controversies in 

Psychology and 

Neuroscience 

Nadine Weidman Fazli Salim (fazli.salim@bc.edu) 

    

 


